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1 1 CET20A66239 BOMMAREDDY TARUN REDDY Male General EWS

2 2 CET20A91044 DIVYA JOY Female General EWS

3 3 CET20A75321 VAIBHAV MITTAL Male General

4 4 CET20A81125 CHRISTONA GEORGE BABY Female General

5 5 CET20A98139 ASHA JOSEPH Female General

6 6 CET20A87637 ISHA CHOUDHARY Female General

7 7 CET20A64350 ARCHA S B Female General

8 8 CET20A92388 VENKATESAN PAVITHRA Female General

9 9 CET20A90948 SAI MAITREYA GANTI MAHAPATRUNI Male General

10 10 CET20A77311 ABHIJITH S Male General

11 11 CET20A84328 SRI MUGUNDAN V Male OBC (NCL)

12 12 CET20A83899 CHANDINI S Female OBC (NCL)

13 13 CET20A92297 MANOJKUMAR.R Male OBC (NCL)

14 14 CET20A92254 ANJALI B NAIR Female General

15 15 CET20A75955 ASHWINI G Female General

16 16 CET20A66073 MANISH KUMAR SINGH Male OBC (NCL)

17 17 CET20A80475 NAHITH BEEGAM F Female OBC (NCL)

18 18 CET20A70751 ANAGHA ANIL Female General EWS

19 19 CET20A97047 ROBIN . S Male OBC (NCL)

20 20 CET20A80469 SOUNDARRYA R K Female OBC (NCL)

21 21 CET20A71584 ANUPAMA S ARUN Female General

22 22 CET20A88762 NISHANT KUMAR SINGH Male General

23 23 CET20A77797 MADHULIKA GOSWAMI Female General

24 24 CET20A81339 SHRIYA V PARAMESWAR Female General

25 25 CET20A99391 RAYAN SIMRAN JUSTIN Female General

26 26 CET20A95925 CHINCHU K MOHANAN Female OBC (NCL)

27 27 CET20A98816 S SAMYUKTHA Female General EWS

28 28 CET20A96607 SUJOY DAS Male General

29 29 CET20A96967 MADHURIMA C D Female OBC (NCL)

30 30 CET20A55493 RAGHABENDRA NARAYAN DEB Male General

31 31 CET20A93952 DIVAS SEN Male OBC (NCL)

32 32 CET20A96223 GANTELA LAKSHMI SRUJANA Female SC

33 33 CET20A98372 BEHARA SAI KEERTHI Female OBC (NCL)

34 34 CET20A76112 NIRANJANA T Female OBC (NCL)

35 35 CET20A90256 ABHIJEET KUMAR RAUSHAN Male OBC (NCL)

36 36 CET20A99115 ABHINAV PARASHAR JHA Male General

37 37 CET20A91038 MOHIT AGARWAL Male General

38 38 CET20A63779 LIMI ANN V.J Female OBC (NCL)

39 39 CET20A80694 RAJALAKSHMY S Female General EWS

40 40 CET20A67483 AMRITESH PANDEY Male General

41 41 CET20A63708 PANCHAREDDI ARUNA KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

42 42 CET20A79767 SHREYA RAJU Female General EWS

43 43 CET20A91012 AGANTUK RAMVARZI Male General

44 44 CET20A73528 ARAVIND K KUMAR Male General

45 45 CET20A89738 VAIBHAV JAISWAL Male OBC (NCL)

46 46 CET20A84132 APARNA V JAYAN Female OBC (NCL)
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47 47 CET20A94372 RITESH JHA Male General

48 48 CET20A90299 KALIDASAN NAIR S Male General EWS

49 49 CET20A81070 AISHWARYA N Female OBC (NCL)

50 50 CET20A63416 SUDHEESH S Male OBC (NCL)

51 51 CET20A65842 GOVIND VERMA Male OBC (NCL)

52 52 CET20A97394 MEGHNA SUNIL Female General

53 53 CET20A98929 ATHOTA SURESH Male SC

54 54 CET20A93832 ASHWINI G Female OBC (NCL)

55 55 CET20A33490 GAGAN MATHUR Male General

56 56 CET20A69380 DAYITA GUHA Female General

57 57 CET20A41405 HITHUN K H Male OBC (NCL)

58 58 CET20A94651 MOHNISH KUMAR Male General

59 59 CET20A95055 HIMANSHU RANJAN Male General

60 60 CET20A85858 SANJAY NAIR Male General

61 61 CET20A93453 STEFFI PAIVA Female OBC (NCL)

62 62 CET20A99755 GAURAV KUMAR Male General

63 63 CET20A87101 YENDURI CHATURYA Male General

64 64 CET20A86275 GAURAV KUMAR TRIPATHY Male General

65 65 CET20A87220 KUPPALA RAMCHARAN Male General

66 66 CET20A71482 MENANDER K Male General

67 67 CET20A75121 ARYAN CHAUHAN Male General

68 68 CET20A62749 NEHAL N Male OBC (NCL)

69 69 CET20A93745 SURABHI SINGH Female General

70 70 CET20A92046 ABHISHEK OJHA Male General

71 71 CET20A59317 THOTA LAKSHMI PRIYA Female General EWS

72 72 CET20A76450 JONNALAGADDA SRIRAM Male OBC (NCL)

73 73 CET20A82870 GOPIKRISHNAN M G Male OBC (NCL)

74 74 CET20A94984 PRAJUL C R Male OBC (NCL)

75 75 CET20A90563 SACHIN SAHAL Male OBC (NCL)

76 76 CET20A61993 DIVYA CHARNALIA Female General

77 77 CET20A90512 S SIVA Female General

78 78 CET20A54961 KIRAN THACHARATH Male General

79 79 CET20A56151 VISHNU A V Male General

80 80 CET20A98470 PARIJAT GHOSH Male General

81 81 CET20A71531 AMRITHARETNAM Female OBC (NCL)

82 82 CET20A54106 DEEPAK YADAV Male General EWS

83 83 CET20A81374 RITIKA PRASAD Female General EWS

84 84 CET20A73296 SUNNY SAURABH Male OBC (NCL)

85 85 CET20A84718 MRIGALIKA MAJUMDAR Female General

86 86 CET20A70360 KAILASH CHAND GURJAR Male OBC (NCL)

87 87 CET20A82039 RAHUL CHOUDHARY Male General

88 88 CET20A86081 YASH JOSHI Male General

89 89 CET20A73560 KALASH KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

90 90 CET20A87767 PAWAN JHA Male General

91 91 CET20A90883 SWASTIK SENAPATI Male General

92 92 CET20A79290 JISHNU C S Male OBC (NCL)



Sr. No. Rank Application No. Candidate Name (Mr./Ms.) Gender Category

Indian Maritime University
 IMU-Admissions 2020 - Post Graduate Programmes MBA

 Total Rank List - Open Category 

93 93 CET20A86511 SUYASH MISHRA Male General

94 94 CET20A88176 ANGILIKA SINDHU GREESHMANTH Male OBC (NCL)

95 95 CET20A82061 AMIT KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

96 96 CET20A62729 YASHPAL BHARATDWAJ Male General

97 97 CET20A88325 MILIND KRISHNA Male General EWS

98 98 CET20A86176 JAHAGIRDAR MUGDHA MUKESH Female General

99 99 CET20A96103 MUNEER A HASSAN Male OBC (NCL)

100 100 CET20A86040 SITARAM PATRA Male General EWS

101 101 CET20A92225 ALAN KURIAN Male General EWS

102 102 CET20A84080 SHIVANGI SINGH Female General

103 103 CET20A77687 SREEKRISHNA P.S Female OBC (NCL)

104 104 CET20A93936 KUMAR SHWETABH Male SC

105 105 CET20A76224 AISHWARYA ABHILIPSA Female General EWS

106 106 CET20A82850 SAYED NIDA  KHALIL Female General

107 107 CET20A72957 DESHMUKH SHARDUL KISHORE Male General

108 108 CET20A73418 CHRISTO THOMAS Male General

109 109 CET20A68191 ROHIT SAINI Male OBC (NCL)

110 110 CET20A80771 PATIBANDLA SRIKAR Male General

111 111 CET20A84501 DEBASIS SWAIN Male General EWS

112 112 CET20A83681 VISHNU S NAIR Male General

113 113 CET20A84076 PRAJITH J DAS Male OBC (NCL)

114 114 CET20A77925 CHAVDA HARSHIL MUKESHBHAI Male OBC (NCL)

115 115 CET20A94775 SHUBHAM PANDEY Male General EWS

116 116 CET20A42202 VARUN J NAIR Male General

117 117 CET20A85479 SHIVANI  PATEL Female OBC (NCL)

118 118 CET20A91478 NIKHIL KATARY Male SC

119 119 CET20A94518 SHIVA SHANKAR U Male General

120 120 CET20A99477 AKHIL ASHOK Male General

121 121 CET20A99383 GIRIPRASANTH D Male OBC (NCL)

122 122 CET20A48485 SANDEEP KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

123 123 CET20A88540 APARNA M Female OBC (NCL)

124 124 CET20A88241 AKHILESH KUMAR N S Male General

125 125 CET20A82752 P BHARATH KUMAR Male General EWS

126 126 CET20A97320 MANOHAR R Male General

127 127 CET20A58572 SOURAV KR JANA Male General

128 128 CET20A80606 SHALINI SHIKHA Female General

129 129 CET20A95291 ABHINANDAN SHUKLA Male General

130 130 CET20A74639 JENSON JOSE KINATTINGAL Male General

131 131 CET20A83962 ARUN AMBROSE Male General

132 132 CET20A71990 ASWATHY K H Female OBC (NCL)

133 133 CET20A97305 ABEL SAM Male General EWS

134 134 CET20A94429 VISHESH KUMAR VERMA Male SC

135 135 CET20A96656 JAGANKUMAR R Male OBC (NCL)

136 136 CET20A61087 T M K ANSHUL PILLAY Male General

137 137 CET20A75777 ROHAN SHARMA Male General

138 138 CET20A88588 DEEPANSHU THAKRE Male General
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139 139 CET20A94150 MANAS MISHRA Male General

140 140 CET20A93055 MANAS SHARMA Male General

141 141 CET20A82354 MATHANGI PRADEEP KUMAR Male SC

142 142 CET20A93249 MANJU MANOJ Female OBC (NCL)

143 143 CET20A94273 SOUMYA B Female General

144 144 CET20A85186 AMAN JAISWAL Male General

145 145 CET20A91859 HARINEE  T Female General

146 146 CET20A98630 UTPAL KANT Male General EWS

147 147 CET20A73520 NAZISH ATHER Male OBC (NCL)

148 148 CET20A49742 NIKEETA KUMARI Female General

149 149 CET20A96776 ABHIJITH A S Male OBC (NCL)

150 150 CET20A92138 GOKULNATH D Male General

151 151 CET20A98103 PRATEEK GUPTA Male General

152 152 CET20A51873 AROMAL T C Male General

153 153 CET20A73057 RACHITA KUMARI Female OBC (NCL)

154 154 CET20A66057 CHIRANJEEV SARMAH Male General

155 155 CET20A92179 ARYA E V Female General

156 156 CET20A83357 PRAGYA SHUKLA Female General

157 157 CET20A85669 NIJIN K N Male OBC (NCL)

158 158 CET20A47856 SWAGAT DAS Male General

159 159 CET20A71704 SHAHNAWAZ ANWAR Male General

160 160 CET20A77600 BISWAJIT BHUYAN Male General

161 161 CET20A95860 SHREYANSH MOHTA Male General

162 162 CET20A78152 ASHISH GOWDA Male SC

163 163 CET20A82971 VARINDER SINGH Male General

164 164 CET20A70140 KIREN SUDHAKAR Male General

165 165 CET20A98096 MOHAMMED FAHIM P. H Male OBC (NCL)

166 166 CET20A91091 ASWANI K Female General

167 167 CET20A86845 MENAKADEVI Female OBC (NCL)

168 168 CET20A73577 P. SHREE SHRAWAN KUMAR Male General

169 169 CET20A75780 KAVYA PRAHALAD Female General

170 170 CET20A74153 MAHARAJAN C Male General

171 171 CET20A80058 BHELAVE SACHIN SHOBHELAL Male OBC (NCL)

172 172 CET20A81788 SANDEEP KUMAR Male SC

173 173 CET20A88150 RITESH KUMAR MOHAPATRA Male General

174 174 CET20A66975 DINDAYAL SHARMA Male OBC (NCL)

175 175 CET20A94476 DHIRAJ RAJ Male OBC (NCL)

176 176 CET20A94888 DIWAKAR KUMAR Male General EWS

177 177 CET20A79623 SOUMYADUT GHOSH Male OBC (NCL)

178 178 CET20A86503 FELIN PHILIP JOSEPH Male General

179 179 CET20A80668 SETHU BHARATHI K Male OBC (NCL)

180 180 CET20A91529 AKSHARA S VIJAY Female General

181 181 CET20A82257 DUBEY ESHWAR RAMESHPRASAD Male General EWS

182 182 CET20A81269 DARSHAN DWIZ Male General

183 183 CET20A98468 ANOOP M Male General

184 184 CET20A56856 S SOUMYARANJAN BALIARSINGH Male General EWS
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185 185 CET20A86545 KANHU CHARAN SWAIN Male OBC (NCL)

186 186 CET20A90493 TEJAS VILAS ADKINE Male OBC (NCL)

187 187 CET20A77817 RICHARD BONIFACE Male OBC (NCL)

188 188 CET20A78900 TUSHAR BHATT Male General

189 189 CET20A66883 SUSHOVAN DAS Male SC

190 190 CET20A54145 PEDDIMSETTI KEERTHI Female OBC (NCL)

191 191 CET20A92520 ARBAAZ NISSAR CHIKATE Male General

192 192 CET20A86546 AKULA KISHORE KUMAR Male General

193 193 CET20A98082 VIJETA THAKUR Female General

194 194 CET20A63299 KELVIN F Male OBC (NCL)

195 195 CET20A71427 BINAYESH KUMAR SAHOO Male General

196 196 CET20A59803 HARIKRISHNAN.K Male General

197 197 CET20A99454 BIKASH KUMAR JHA Male General EWS

198 198 CET20A65410 SNEHA Female General

199 199 CET20A74247 SHUBHAM SHARMA Male General

200 200 CET20A84254 RAMA SUDHARSHAN REDDY THATHI REDDY Male General EWS

201 201 CET20A91836 AYUSH KUMAR Male General

202 202 CET20A83384 RITESH KUMAR Male General

203 203 CET20A68159 KANCHAN KANTI MUNDA Male ST

204 204 CET20A95117 SHEEMON JOSEPH Male General

205 205 CET20A72908 ABHISHEK BHARDWAJ Male General EWS

206 206 CET20A59714 RITIKA TAYAL Female General

207 207 CET20A99590 NADIMINTI DAYANVESH Male SC

208 208 CET20A85855 GAURAV MILIND KADAM Male SC

209 209 CET20A66255 ABHIJITH S I Male OBC (NCL)

210 210 CET20A93576 PARTHASARATHY B Male OBC (NCL)

211 211 CET20A97745 ANTONY JOSEPH L Male General

212 212 CET20A98507 SURAJ KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

213 213 CET20A94510 MOUMITA DAS Female General

214 214 CET20A80411 MUGADA MONIKA Female OBC (NCL)

215 215 CET20A58391 MANCHITH THERUVATH Male General

216 216 CET20A99297 SAURABH KRISHNA Male General EWS

217 217 CET20A72248 AMAN S UDAI Male OBC (NCL)

218 218 CET20A51660 R NACHIAPPAN Male General

219 219 CET20A76372 MEGNA S Female OBC (NCL)

220 220 CET20A86722 SAI BAGAWATH R Male General

221 221 CET20A86518 JOEL REJI Male General

222 222 CET20A82071 AYUSH JAISWAL Male General

223 223 CET20A86882 S ARUN KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

224 224 CET20A40676 ANNAPRAGADA DHEERAJ Male General

225 225 CET20A66268 VIVEK.M Male General

226 226 CET20A81595 PANKUSH ANAND Male SC

227 227 CET20A88582 MAULESHKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI PATEL Male General EWS

228 228 CET20A85014 NIKHIYA SANTHOSH Female OBC (NCL)

229 229 CET20A98710 AMRIT KUMAR JHA Male General

230 230 CET20A61131 RISHABH DWIVEDI Male General
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231 231 CET20A85405 RAM SUBRAMANI R Male General

232 232 CET20A97871 PRASHIK ANIL JAWARE Male SC

233 233 CET20A77184 PUSHPENDU ROY Male General

234 234 CET20A79774 ANUGRAHA ANNA JOHN Female General

235 235 CET20A96333 SHUBHAM SHARMA Male General

236 236 CET20A75300 RAMPURKAR ATHARV SUNIL Male OBC (NCL)

237 237 CET20A92749 GLADWIN J THOMAS Male OBC (NCL)

238 238 CET20A84108 SUBHAM DEY Male General

239 239 CET20A81783 SADAF ALI KHAN Male General

240 240 CET20A80527 SUMANA MITRA Female General

241 241 CET20A86195 SHIVASHISH BHASKAR Male General

242 242 CET20A67689 AKSHAY . A Male General

243 243 CET20A97439 MUHAMMED MIDLAJ E V Male OBC (NCL)

244 244 CET20A98140 MELVIN PT Male General

245 245 CET20A90867 KRISTIN PETER ABRAHAM Male OBC (NCL)

246 246 CET20A43787 VIKAS CHOUDHARY Male SC

247 247 CET20A82983 ARUN A Male OBC (NCL)

248 248 CET20A77690 SHANU KUMAR Male General

249 249 CET20A95148 RISHIKESH KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

250 250 CET20A88443 TUPPI MOTHSERA Female General

251 251 CET20A51925 RINKU SAHOO Male OBC (NCL)

252 252 CET20A98101 AKHIL A KUMAR Male General

253 253 CET20A63505 RATNANI RAKESH RUPCHAND Male General

254 254 CET20A62140 JAYAKRISHNA RAJAN KURUP Male General

255 255 CET20A85221 ANISH PANDA Male General EWS

256 256 CET20A81462 RABAH K R Male OBC (NCL)

257 257 CET20A69838 AVIK AGASTY Male General

258 258 CET20A96803 BOBY P Male OBC (NCL)

259 259 CET20A88643 PRIYANKA RAHATE Female SC

260 260 CET20A94543 SUSHMITA KUJUR Female ST

261 261 CET20A48184 SHEETAL PRAKASH Male General

262 262 CET20A75566 AKASH PRAKASH Male General EWS

263 263 CET20A82957 MOLAGANURU TEJA Male OBC (NCL)

264 264 CET20A98892 SETHULAKSHME Female OBC (NCL)

265 265 CET20A75933 VISHAL Male General EWS

266 266 CET20A67020 ABHAY CHAMBYAL Male General

267 267 CET20A76500 ELIZABETH MASSEY Female General EWS

268 268 CET20A74293 SUMEDH SANTOSH DIXIT Male General

269 269 CET20A68195 BARKHA SAHARE Female SC

270 270 CET20A83432 JAMSHID KC Male OBC (NCL)

271 271 CET20A89504 VAIBHAV GUPTA Male General EWS

272 272 CET20A95495 CHINMAY PANDA Male General

273 273 CET20A80652 RAKESH ROSHAN Male SC

274 274 CET20A54723 MONIKA GUPTA Female OBC (NCL)

275 275 CET20A85095 SOMKUWAR MAITREY SURESH Male SC

276 276 CET20A76905 HARISANKAR S Male General
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277 277 CET20A88243 NANDITA Female SC

278 278 CET20A71953 JUBIL THERESA JOSEPH Female General

279 279 CET20A80764 SREEJITH.K Male General

280 280 CET20A80038 AGASTHYAN S KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

281 281 CET20A72945 ROHAN GEORGE ABRAHAM M Male General

282 282 CET20A60338 AMIT KUMAR SINGH Male General

283 283 CET20A80747 SETHU R Male OBC (NCL)

284 284 CET20A99667 RITEE RANJANA Female SC

285 285 CET20A69867 KHUSHABU AMAR Female SC

286 286 CET20A81110 PUSAPATI VENKATA SAI PRATHYUSH VARMA Male General

287 287 CET20A89512 VORA SHEEL RAJENBHAI Female General

288 288 CET20A78651 AMAL KURIAN Male General EWS

289 289 CET20A80549 JITHESH P Male OBC (NCL)

290 290 CET20A83619 AVISHEK GHORAI Male General

291 291 CET20A87911 JOEL JOSEPH Male General

292 292 CET20A77081 VALMIKI SAILESH Male OBC (NCL)

293 293 CET20A80655 ADITYA B NAIR Male General

294 294 CET20A59831 SANSKAR RAJ Male OBC (NCL)

295 295 CET20A62022 VIJAY SINGH CHAUHAN Male General

296 296 CET20A93729 TANMAYA KUMAR KADARAKA Male General

297 297 CET20A66339 ISRAEL GIFTSON Male OBC (NCL)

298 298 CET20A74362 ISRAEL GIFTSON R Male OBC (NCL)

299 299 CET20A58613 ANIRUDH VISHNOI Male General

300 300 CET20A82144 RAKESH KUMAR ROSHAN Male SC

301 301 CET20A95481 AKSHAY R Male OBC (NCL)

302 302 CET20A88884 ABHINAV JATUKARNA Male General

303 303 CET20A83690 NIKHIL NIRMAL Male General EWS

304 304 CET20A79229 SUJITH V Male OBC (NCL)

305 305 CET20A96034 GOURAV DAWRE Male SC

306 306 CET20A94053 JAMES CYRIAC Male General

307 307 CET20A71166 HARIHARAN.A Male General

308 308 CET20A64450 ALOK KUMAR Male General

309 309 CET20A68079 MATLA SUJAY Male SC

310 310 CET20A51205 DHARMENDRA KUMAR Male General EWS

311 311 CET20A94936 AAKASH PANT Male SC

312 312 CET20A89734 RENJITH R Male General

313 313 CET20A91257 ANSHIKA GUPTA Female General

314 314 CET20A79559 PRADDHUMN DUBEY Male General

315 315 CET20A94221 SANJAY S Male General

316 316 CET20A68810 HEMANTH R Male SC

317 317 CET20A94294 ABIJITH.T.R Male OBC (NCL)

318 318 CET20A97045 JISHNU M Male General

319 319 CET20A87457 ZAID AHMAD Male General

320 320 CET20A85582 ROHIT KESHRI Male OBC (NCL)

321 321 CET20A97105 AHMED SUNIL MOHAMMED Male OBC (NCL)

322 322 CET20A70745 TABISH ZUBAIR Male General
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323 323 CET20A94066 SANJAY SINGH Male OBC (NCL)

324 324 CET20A72978 RAJASRIDHAR M Male SC

325 325 CET20A75167 SHOHRAB ALAM Male OBC (NCL)

326 326 CET20A98578 KRUPARAJA  P Male SC

327 327 CET20A80636 JAIJITH J M Male General

328 328 CET20A70167 RIDHA SINGH Female General

329 329 CET20A83818 CHANDRIM KONWAR Male General

330 330 CET20A84045 PRASENJIT MOHAPATRA Male General

331 331 CET20A79624 SHIVAM Male General

332 332 CET20A81866 MURUGESHAN SAIKRISHNA Male General

333 333 CET20A80381 MONISHA SRIVASTAVA Female General

334 334 CET20A77207 BHARAT PRAKASH Male SC

335 335 CET20A65747 CHAKRADHAR PANDEY Male General EWS

336 336 CET20A90234 CHANDRA VEER SINGH Male OBC (NCL)

337 337 CET20A76393 KURIAN .P. MATHEW Male General

338 338 CET20A71049 VANJA ANAND SUMANTH Male SC

339 339 CET20A68271 NANDINI BORADE Female SC

340 340 CET20A76783 SHIVAM SINGH Male General

341 341 CET20A87699 ARJUN P PREM Male OBC (NCL)

342 342 CET20A71789 ABHISHEK RAJ Male General

343 343 CET20A79976 VENKATA SRIKANTH K Male General

344 344 CET20A86642 ABU BAKKER JALEEL Male OBC (NCL)

345 345 CET20A79951 SREEHARI .P.R Male OBC (NCL)

346 346 CET20A67859 EMMANUEL SUNIL Male General EWS

347 347 CET20A88636 GOKULNATH M Male OBC (NCL)

348 348 CET20A98448 VISHAL ANAND Male SC

349 349 CET20A89058 SIVAKOTI RAVI TEJA Male SC

350 350 CET20A83865 MYLAVARAPU NAGA SIVA KUMAR Male General

351 351 CET20A95731 ADHISH THOMAS C.J Male General EWS

352 352 CET20A74701 NIDHIN MURALEEDHARAN Male OBC (NCL)

353 353 CET20A73386 TARUN KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

354 354 CET20A73151 RAHUL GADAR Male OBC (NCL)

355 355 CET20A93968 DINESH GUSAIN Male General

356 356 CET20A89642 BHAGWAT SHIVRAMKRUSHNA PRADIP Male OBC (NCL)

357 357 CET20A94302 CHITRAKANT SAHU Male OBC (NCL)

358 358 CET20A78609 SHREEAA SARAN Female General EWS

359 359 CET20A89172 POOJA Female OBC (NCL)

360 360 CET20A97465 MANE TEJAS DAMODAR Male General

361 361 CET20A65171 GARNEPUDI KOTESWARA RAO Male SC

362 362 CET20A65172 HARIKRISHNA S Male OBC (NCL)

363 363 CET20A58337 SHAHBAZ ANWAR Male General

364 364 CET20A91132 YADHU KRISHNA Male OBC (NCL)

365 365 CET20A70442 SHUBHAM SINGH MEHTA Male General

366 366 CET20A86890 ANU S PUSHPAN Male OBC (NCL)

367 367 CET20A66668 SAURABH RAJ SINGH Male SC

368 368 CET20A69091 KRISHNANUNNI M Male SC
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369 369 CET20A99656 MOHANA CHANDRA MALLURI Female General

370 370 CET20A85852 M PARVATHY MURALEEDHARAN Female General

371 371 CET20A83629 AKASH RANJAN TIWARI Male General

372 372 CET20A88249 AMEERA ANIL Female OBC (NCL)

373 373 CET20A94739 HAAMID AKRAM M Male General

374 374 CET20A99251 KURUDE SHAHIL ISSAC Male General EWS

375 375 CET20A60351 MRINAL JYOTI BARMAN Male OBC (NCL)

376 376 CET20A90353 RAVIRALA SAITEJA Male OBC (NCL)

377 377 CET20A75294 RAJATH V Male SC

378 378 CET20A95209 RASHMI KARKI Female General

379 379 CET20A52245 SHINU DEVASSIA Male OBC (NCL)

380 380 CET20A68929 JISHNU V Male OBC (NCL)

381 381 CET20A79588 ARPIT SONKAR Male SC

382 382 CET20A83837 RAJESH KUMAR Male SC

383 383 CET20A64233 NIRAJ KUMAR Male General

384 384 CET20A98510 NISHANTH M Male SC

385 385 CET20A98558 SARATH R PILLAI Male General EWS

386 386 CET20A95019 LOGAMANIKANDAN L Male OBC (NCL)

387 387 CET20A70159 YASH MAHATO Male General EWS

388 388 CET20A85238 AKSHAY S H Male General

389 389 CET20A69184 UDIT KUMAR NAMA Male OBC (NCL)

390 390 CET20A82412 SHUBHAM GIRI Male OBC (NCL)

391 391 CET20A89308 B SHIVAKUMAR REDDY Male OBC (NCL)

392 392 CET20A56917 PAGOLU KAUSHIL Male OBC (NCL)

393 393 CET20A65589 ADHIL JALALUDHEEN Male General

394 394 CET20A70756 NANDKISHOR KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

395 395 CET20A96506 KAMBLI ADITYA SANJAY Male OBC (NCL)

396 396 CET20A65192 SAURABH CHAND Male OBC (NCL)

397 397 CET20A87548 DHANESH V Male OBC (NCL)

398 398 CET20A82719 VALAINCIA MARIA COLACO Female General

399 399 CET20A77583 DHERE PRIYASH PREMDAS Male SC

400 400 CET20A76891 BHAVITH GEORGEY RAJAN Male General

401 401 CET20A66300 THANGMINLIEN HAOKIP Male ST

402 402 CET20A89995 PRATIK PAGARE Male SC

403 403 CET20A63537 SAYUJ K Male OBC (NCL)

404 404 CET20A61916 LAV KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

405 405 CET20A89060 SANJAY K JAYAN Male General

406 406 CET20A69381 AARTI AMBESH Female SC

407 407 CET20A86406 ANAGHA P KUMAR Female General EWS

408 408 CET20A77557 SHARAN DEEPAK Male OBC (NCL)

409 409 CET20A73794 ARUN K V Male OBC (NCL)

410 410 CET20A79961 ANANDHAKRISHNAN H Male OBC (NCL)

411 411 CET20A67426 HARSHIT MISHRA Male General

412 412 CET20A68980 SAMRIDHI BHARTI Female SC

413 413 CET20A76866 DESHANT KANWAR Male General

414 414 CET20A70607 SWEETY AGRAWAL Female General
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415 415 CET20A94636 ANJALI TIWARI Female General

416 416 CET20A60646 PASAM SRINIVASA RAO Male OBC (NCL)

417 417 CET20A76458 DIWAKAR K Male OBC (NCL)

418 418 CET20A72206 PHILIP BINOY Male General

419 419 CET20A47896 AFNAS V. P Male OBC (NCL)

420 420 CET20A87196 ARUN KUMAR P S Male General EWS

421 421 CET20A75539 DANIEL ANTONY ABRAHAM Male OBC (NCL)

422 422 CET20A79415 SACHIN DAHIYA Male General

423 423 CET20A86812 PUSHKAR A S Male OBC (NCL)

424 424 CET20A70262 SREEVALSAN A Male OBC (NCL)

425 425 CET20A89036 KEERTHIKESHWARAN M S Male SC

426 426 CET20A90806 SAJAN G Male OBC (NCL)

427 427 CET20A68253 VIVEK S Male General

428 428 CET20A84437 SHUBHAM SHARMA Male General EWS

429 429 CET20A71900 DEEPAK SREEKUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

430 430 CET20A41177 VIKASH SAWAN Male OBC (NCL)

431 431 CET20A94982 NIPENDRA SINGH Male General

432 432 CET20A51333 SANKALP SHARMA Male General

433 433 CET20A48887 VIKASH RAJU Male General EWS

434 434 CET20A80856 KUNAL KUMAR SINGH Male General

435 435 CET20A73028 AMAL SURESH Male OBC (NCL)

436 436 CET20A99745 RITHIK M MANOHAR Male General

437 437 CET20A91117 KULDEEP SONKER Male SC

438 438 CET20A89874 PAL DHAVALKUMAR RAJDEVPAL Male OBC (NCL)

439 439 CET20A68444 SATPUTE SMITESH SHASHIKANT Male SC

440 440 CET20A55536 JOFFIN PAUL Male General EWS

441 441 CET20A99149 DEVADHETH J S Male General

442 442 CET20A90100 AKHAND PRATAP SINGH Male General

443 443 CET20A66217 SRINATH MENON Male General

444 444 CET20A64822 BASIL ROY Male General

445 445 CET20A81832 SHAHEEN MOHAMAD KAPPOOR Male OBC (NCL)

446 446 CET20A73287 SRILAKSHMI.M Female General

447 447 CET20A86932 AKASH BHARADWAJ Male General

448 448 CET20A84448 NEERAJ KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

449 449 CET20A95314 VISHNUDAS P Male SC

450 450 CET20A83309 KENNETH NIKHIL RAJ KODAVATI Male General

451 451 CET20A89725 ARUN KUMAR Male ST

452 452 CET20A73964 JADHAV SHRIBHALCHANDRA DILIP Male General EWS

453 453 CET20A83625 DEVANANTH M Male OBC (NCL)

454 454 CET20A82817 ADITYA PRATAP SINGH CHAUHAN Male General

455 455 CET20A54837 PRACHI Female SC

456 456 CET20A88180 R.ALFRED ANISH RAJ Male General

457 457 CET20A78147 VASANT KUMAR Male General

458 458 CET20A99911 RIZWAN RAHIM M Male OBC (NCL)

459 459 CET20A81440 AMEYA PADGHAN Male General

460 460 CET20A51766 SAMPATH KUMAR KOLALA Male General
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461 461 CET20A77341 ALAN ROY Male General

462 462 CET20A89926 MOHAMMED BILAL MOHAMMED KABEER Male OBC (NCL)

463 463 CET20A78048 NIRMAL RAM Male SC

464 464 CET20A89394 HAFIZ E. A. Male OBC (NCL)

465 465 CET20A89500 SELWISH K ABBAS Male OBC (NCL)

466 466 CET20A62054 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV Male OBC (NCL)

467 467 CET20A84426 PRASANTH G Male OBC (NCL)

468 468 CET20A90719 KUNDAN KUMAR Male General

469 469 CET20A68748 K. SURYA RAKSHIT Male OBC (NCL)

470 470 CET20A95892 SANTOSH M Male OBC (NCL)

471 471 CET20A66575 MATHEW VARGHESE Male General

472 472 CET20A75127 SREEJESH K Male OBC (NCL)

473 473 CET20A87665 ABHISHEK PAREEK Male General

474 474 CET20A71198 SOURAV K Male OBC (NCL)

475 475 CET20A62391 UROOJ AHMAD GHAZI Male General

476 476 CET20A82876 SOORAJ VIJAYAN Male OBC (NCL)

477 477 CET20A99763 ROHIT PAL Male OBC (NCL)

478 478 CET20A64228 SACHIN RAJ A.R Male OBC (NCL)

479 479 CET20A96817 AJITH C Male OBC (NCL)

480 480 CET20A41692 PUSHKAR SINGH Male General

481 481 CET20A73193 VISHNU T P Male SC

482 482 CET20A74156 SAGAR S Male OBC (NCL)

483 483 CET20A86688 CHRISTEEN AUGUSTUS  ALPHONES Male General

484 484 CET20A88697 VIMAL VINOD Male General

485 485 CET20A81439 ALLEN MANOJ MATHEW Male General

486 486 CET20A89198 KESARAPU DHEERAJ KUMAR Male SC

487 487 CET20A79474 JERIN PAUL Male General EWS

488 488 CET20A99582 SOORAJ CD Male OBC (NCL)

489 489 CET20A85804 VISHNU E B Male OBC (NCL)

490 490 CET20A79889 CHETAN Male General

491 491 CET20A96795 NEVIN JOSE Male OBC (NCL)

492 492 CET20A90356 INDER PAL Male OBC (NCL)

493 493 CET20A92095 PUNEET PRAKASH Male General

494 494 CET20A71181 ALAN PAUL VIJU Male General

495 495 CET20A93230 IRFAN AHMED M Male OBC (NCL)

496 496 CET20A91227 DIVYA VENKATA SAI TEJA M Male General EWS

497 497 CET20A72105 VADLOORI DURGARAJU Male SC

498 498 CET20A60932 MOHAMMED SHANIL Male General EWS

499 499 CET20A92526 KALPNA DOHRE Female SC

500 500 CET20A97191 GIRISH KARANTH J Male General

501 501 CET20A90651 RAJ KUMAR SHARMA Male General EWS

502 502 CET20A79237 VIPIN KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

503 503 CET20A76932 UDITNARAYAN MUKHERJEE Male General

504 504 CET20A86290 THAKAR SOHAM DHRUVKUMAR Male General

505 505 CET20A99444 SHRUTI NARAYAN DARWAI Female General

506 506 CET20A95891 KRISHNA PRASAD A B Male OBC (NCL)
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507 507 CET20A99732 AKHIL JOSEPH Male General EWS

508 508 CET20A82536 ABHIJITH SAJEEV Male OBC (NCL)

509 509 CET20A81598 NASIK QUASIM A Male OBC (NCL)

510 510 CET20A87000 JOSE ADHARSH E.J Male OBC (NCL)

511 511 CET20A46161 RAMESH CHAND REWAR Male OBC (NCL)

512 512 CET20A78478 MOHD AJEEM Male General

513 513 CET20A75851 RAHUL Male OBC (NCL)

514 514 CET20A65137 PRAKHAR MISHRA Male General

515 515 CET20A93410 ATHUL BHASKAR A Male OBC (NCL)

516 516 CET20A51674 YEDLA ERICH PRAKASH VARMA Male SC

517 517 CET20A84003 D.KARTHIKEYAN Male General

518 518 CET20A70038 NITIN ARORA Male General

519 519 CET20A92687 AKHIL RAJ P Male OBC (NCL)

520 520 CET20A75374 VIKAS CHAUHAN Male General

521 521 CET20A92237 SUHAIL K C Male OBC (NCL)

522 522 CET20A84058 SIMI .P.V Female OBC (NCL)

523 523 CET20A88557 AKHILJITH J M Male OBC (NCL)

524 524 CET20A80528 ABHIMANYU Male SC
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1 1 CET20A66239 BOMMAREDDY TARUN REDDY Male General EWS

2 2 CET20A91044 DIVYA JOY Female General EWS

3 18 CET20A70751 ANAGHA ANIL Female General EWS

4 27 CET20A98816 S SAMYUKTHA Female General EWS

5 39 CET20A80694 RAJALAKSHMY S Female General EWS

6 42 CET20A79767 SHREYA RAJU Female General EWS

7 48 CET20A90299 KALIDASAN NAIR S Male General EWS

8 71 CET20A59317 THOTA LAKSHMI PRIYA Female General EWS

9 82 CET20A54106 DEEPAK YADAV Male General EWS

10 83 CET20A81374 RITIKA PRASAD Female General EWS

11 97 CET20A88325 MILIND KRISHNA Male General EWS

12 100 CET20A86040 SITARAM PATRA Male General EWS

13 101 CET20A92225 ALAN KURIAN Male General EWS

14 105 CET20A76224 AISHWARYA ABHILIPSA Female General EWS

15 111 CET20A84501 DEBASIS SWAIN Male General EWS

16 115 CET20A94775 SHUBHAM PANDEY Male General EWS

17 125 CET20A82752 P BHARATH KUMAR Male General EWS

18 133 CET20A97305 ABEL SAM Male General EWS

19 146 CET20A98630 UTPAL KANT Male General EWS

20 176 CET20A94888 DIWAKAR KUMAR Male General EWS

21 181 CET20A82257 DUBEY ESHWAR RAMESHPRASAD Male General EWS

22 184 CET20A56856 S SOUMYARANJAN BALIARSINGH Male General EWS

23 197 CET20A99454 BIKASH KUMAR JHA Male General EWS

24 200 CET20A84254 RAMA SUDHARSHAN REDDY THATHI REDDY Male General EWS

25 205 CET20A72908 ABHISHEK BHARDWAJ Male General EWS

26 216 CET20A99297 SAURABH KRISHNA Male General EWS

27 227 CET20A88582 MAULESHKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI PATEL Male General EWS

28 255 CET20A85221 ANISH PANDA Male General EWS

29 262 CET20A75566 AKASH PRAKASH Male General EWS

30 265 CET20A75933 VISHAL Male General EWS

31 267 CET20A76500 ELIZABETH MASSEY Female General EWS

32 271 CET20A89504 VAIBHAV GUPTA Male General EWS

33 288 CET20A78651 AMAL KURIAN Male General EWS

34 303 CET20A83690 NIKHIL NIRMAL Male General EWS

35 310 CET20A51205 DHARMENDRA KUMAR Male General EWS

36 335 CET20A65747 CHAKRADHAR PANDEY Male General EWS

37 346 CET20A67859 EMMANUEL SUNIL Male General EWS

38 351 CET20A95731 ADHISH THOMAS C.J Male General EWS

39 358 CET20A78609 SHREEAA SARAN Female General EWS

40 374 CET20A99251 KURUDE SHAHIL ISSAC Male General EWS

41 385 CET20A98558 SARATH R PILLAI Male General EWS

42 387 CET20A70159 YASH MAHATO Male General EWS

43 407 CET20A86406 ANAGHA P KUMAR Female General EWS

44 420 CET20A87196 ARUN KUMAR P S Male General EWS

45 428 CET20A84437 SHUBHAM SHARMA Male General EWS
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46 433 CET20A48887 VIKASH RAJU Male General EWS

47 440 CET20A55536 JOFFIN PAUL Male General EWS

48 452 CET20A73964 JADHAV SHRIBHALCHANDRA DILIP Male General EWS

49 487 CET20A79474 JERIN PAUL Male General EWS

50 496 CET20A91227 DIVYA VENKATA SAI TEJA M Male General EWS

51 498 CET20A60932 MOHAMMED SHANIL Male General EWS

52 501 CET20A90651 RAJ KUMAR SHARMA Male General EWS

53 507 CET20A99732 AKHIL JOSEPH Male General EWS
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1 11 CET20A84328 SRI MUGUNDAN V Male OBC (NCL)

2 12 CET20A83899 CHANDINI S Female OBC (NCL)

3 13 CET20A92297 MANOJKUMAR.R Male OBC (NCL)

4 16 CET20A66073 MANISH KUMAR SINGH Male OBC (NCL)

5 17 CET20A80475 NAHITH BEEGAM F Female OBC (NCL)

6 19 CET20A97047 ROBIN . S Male OBC (NCL)

7 20 CET20A80469 SOUNDARRYA R K Female OBC (NCL)

8 26 CET20A95925 CHINCHU K MOHANAN Female OBC (NCL)

9 29 CET20A96967 MADHURIMA C D Female OBC (NCL)

10 31 CET20A93952 DIVAS SEN Male OBC (NCL)

11 33 CET20A98372 BEHARA SAI KEERTHI Female OBC (NCL)

12 34 CET20A76112 NIRANJANA T Female OBC (NCL)

13 35 CET20A90256 ABHIJEET KUMAR RAUSHAN Male OBC (NCL)

14 38 CET20A63779 LIMI ANN V.J Female OBC (NCL)

15 41 CET20A63708 PANCHAREDDI ARUNA KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

16 45 CET20A89738 VAIBHAV JAISWAL Male OBC (NCL)

17 46 CET20A84132 APARNA V JAYAN Female OBC (NCL)

18 49 CET20A81070 AISHWARYA N Female OBC (NCL)

19 50 CET20A63416 SUDHEESH S Male OBC (NCL)

20 51 CET20A65842 GOVIND VERMA Male OBC (NCL)

21 54 CET20A93832 ASHWINI G Female OBC (NCL)

22 57 CET20A41405 HITHUN K H Male OBC (NCL)

23 61 CET20A93453 STEFFI PAIVA Female OBC (NCL)

24 68 CET20A62749 NEHAL N Male OBC (NCL)

25 72 CET20A76450 JONNALAGADDA SRIRAM Male OBC (NCL)

26 73 CET20A82870 GOPIKRISHNAN M G Male OBC (NCL)

27 74 CET20A94984 PRAJUL C R Male OBC (NCL)

28 75 CET20A90563 SACHIN SAHAL Male OBC (NCL)

29 81 CET20A71531 AMRITHARETNAM Female OBC (NCL)

30 84 CET20A73296 SUNNY SAURABH Male OBC (NCL)

31 86 CET20A70360 KAILASH CHAND GURJAR Male OBC (NCL)

32 89 CET20A73560 KALASH KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

33 92 CET20A79290 JISHNU C S Male OBC (NCL)

34 94 CET20A88176 ANGILIKA SINDHU GREESHMANTH Male OBC (NCL)

35 95 CET20A82061 AMIT KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

36 99 CET20A96103 MUNEER A HASSAN Male OBC (NCL)

37 103 CET20A77687 SREEKRISHNA P.S Female OBC (NCL)

38 109 CET20A68191 ROHIT SAINI Male OBC (NCL)

39 113 CET20A84076 PRAJITH J DAS Male OBC (NCL)

40 114 CET20A77925 CHAVDA HARSHIL MUKESHBHAI Male OBC (NCL)

41 117 CET20A85479 SHIVANI  PATEL Female OBC (NCL)

42 121 CET20A99383 GIRIPRASANTH D Male OBC (NCL)

43 122 CET20A48485 SANDEEP KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

44 123 CET20A88540 APARNA M Female OBC (NCL)

45 132 CET20A71990 ASWATHY K H Female OBC (NCL)
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46 135 CET20A96656 JAGANKUMAR R Male OBC (NCL)

47 142 CET20A93249 MANJU MANOJ Female OBC (NCL)

48 147 CET20A73520 NAZISH ATHER Male OBC (NCL)

49 149 CET20A96776 ABHIJITH A S Male OBC (NCL)

50 153 CET20A73057 RACHITA KUMARI Female OBC (NCL)

51 157 CET20A85669 NIJIN K N Male OBC (NCL)

52 165 CET20A98096 MOHAMMED FAHIM P. H Male OBC (NCL)

53 167 CET20A86845 MENAKADEVI Female OBC (NCL)

54 171 CET20A80058 BHELAVE SACHIN SHOBHELAL Male OBC (NCL)

55 174 CET20A66975 DINDAYAL SHARMA Male OBC (NCL)

56 175 CET20A94476 DHIRAJ RAJ Male OBC (NCL)

57 177 CET20A79623 SOUMYADUT GHOSH Male OBC (NCL)

58 179 CET20A80668 SETHU BHARATHI K Male OBC (NCL)

59 185 CET20A86545 KANHU CHARAN SWAIN Male OBC (NCL)

60 186 CET20A90493 TEJAS VILAS ADKINE Male OBC (NCL)

61 187 CET20A77817 RICHARD BONIFACE Male OBC (NCL)

62 190 CET20A54145 PEDDIMSETTI KEERTHI Female OBC (NCL)

63 194 CET20A63299 KELVIN F Male OBC (NCL)

64 209 CET20A66255 ABHIJITH S I Male OBC (NCL)

65 210 CET20A93576 PARTHASARATHY B Male OBC (NCL)

66 212 CET20A98507 SURAJ KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

67 214 CET20A80411 MUGADA MONIKA Female OBC (NCL)

68 217 CET20A72248 AMAN S UDAI Male OBC (NCL)

69 219 CET20A76372 MEGNA S Female OBC (NCL)

70 223 CET20A86882 S ARUN KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

71 228 CET20A85014 NIKHIYA SANTHOSH Female OBC (NCL)

72 236 CET20A75300 RAMPURKAR ATHARV SUNIL Male OBC (NCL)

73 237 CET20A92749 GLADWIN J THOMAS Male OBC (NCL)

74 243 CET20A97439 MUHAMMED MIDLAJ E V Male OBC (NCL)

75 245 CET20A90867 KRISTIN PETER ABRAHAM Male OBC (NCL)

76 247 CET20A82983 ARUN A Male OBC (NCL)

77 249 CET20A95148 RISHIKESH KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

78 251 CET20A51925 RINKU SAHOO Male OBC (NCL)

79 256 CET20A81462 RABAH K R Male OBC (NCL)

80 258 CET20A96803 BOBY P Male OBC (NCL)

81 263 CET20A82957 MOLAGANURU TEJA Male OBC (NCL)

82 264 CET20A98892 SETHULAKSHME Female OBC (NCL)

83 270 CET20A83432 JAMSHID KC Male OBC (NCL)

84 274 CET20A54723 MONIKA GUPTA Female OBC (NCL)

85 280 CET20A80038 AGASTHYAN S KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

86 283 CET20A80747 SETHU R Male OBC (NCL)

87 289 CET20A80549 JITHESH P Male OBC (NCL)

88 292 CET20A77081 VALMIKI SAILESH Male OBC (NCL)

89 294 CET20A59831 SANSKAR RAJ Male OBC (NCL)

90 297 CET20A66339 ISRAEL GIFTSON Male OBC (NCL)

91 298 CET20A74362 ISRAEL GIFTSON R Male OBC (NCL)

92 301 CET20A95481 AKSHAY R Male OBC (NCL)

93 304 CET20A79229 SUJITH V Male OBC (NCL)

94 317 CET20A94294 ABIJITH.T.R Male OBC (NCL)

95 320 CET20A85582 ROHIT KESHRI Male OBC (NCL)



96 321 CET20A97105 AHMED SUNIL MOHAMMED Male OBC (NCL)

97 323 CET20A94066 SANJAY SINGH Male OBC (NCL)

98 325 CET20A75167 SHOHRAB ALAM Male OBC (NCL)

99 336 CET20A90234 CHANDRA VEER SINGH Male OBC (NCL)

100 341 CET20A87699 ARJUN P PREM Male OBC (NCL)

101 344 CET20A86642 ABU BAKKER JALEEL Male OBC (NCL)

102 345 CET20A79951 SREEHARI .P.R Male OBC (NCL)

103 347 CET20A88636 GOKULNATH M Male OBC (NCL)

104 352 CET20A74701 NIDHIN MURALEEDHARAN Male OBC (NCL)

105 353 CET20A73386 TARUN KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

106 354 CET20A73151 RAHUL GADAR Male OBC (NCL)

107 356 CET20A89642 BHAGWAT SHIVRAMKRUSHNA PRADIP Male OBC (NCL)

108 357 CET20A94302 CHITRAKANT SAHU Male OBC (NCL)

109 359 CET20A89172 POOJA Female OBC (NCL)

110 362 CET20A65172 HARIKRISHNA S Male OBC (NCL)

111 364 CET20A91132 YADHU KRISHNA Male OBC (NCL)

112 366 CET20A86890 ANU S PUSHPAN Male OBC (NCL)

113 372 CET20A88249 AMEERA ANIL Female OBC (NCL)

114 375 CET20A60351 MRINAL JYOTI BARMAN Male OBC (NCL)

115 376 CET20A90353 RAVIRALA SAITEJA Male OBC (NCL)

116 379 CET20A52245 SHINU DEVASSIA Male OBC (NCL)

117 380 CET20A68929 JISHNU V Male OBC (NCL)

118 386 CET20A95019 LOGAMANIKANDAN L Male OBC (NCL)

119 389 CET20A69184 UDIT KUMAR NAMA Male OBC (NCL)

120 390 CET20A82412 SHUBHAM GIRI Male OBC (NCL)

121 391 CET20A89308 B SHIVAKUMAR REDDY Male OBC (NCL)

122 392 CET20A56917 PAGOLU KAUSHIL Male OBC (NCL)

123 394 CET20A70756 NANDKISHOR KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

124 395 CET20A96506 KAMBLI ADITYA SANJAY Male OBC (NCL)

125 396 CET20A65192 SAURABH CHAND Male OBC (NCL)

126 397 CET20A87548 DHANESH V Male OBC (NCL)

127 403 CET20A63537 SAYUJ K Male OBC (NCL)

128 404 CET20A61916 LAV KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

129 408 CET20A77557 SHARAN DEEPAK Male OBC (NCL)

130 409 CET20A73794 ARUN K V Male OBC (NCL)

131 410 CET20A79961 ANANDHAKRISHNAN H Male OBC (NCL)

132 416 CET20A60646 PASAM SRINIVASA RAO Male OBC (NCL)

133 417 CET20A76458 DIWAKAR K Male OBC (NCL)

134 419 CET20A47896 AFNAS V. P Male OBC (NCL)

135 421 CET20A75539 DANIEL ANTONY ABRAHAM Male OBC (NCL)

136 423 CET20A86812 PUSHKAR A S Male OBC (NCL)

137 424 CET20A70262 SREEVALSAN A Male OBC (NCL)

138 426 CET20A90806 SAJAN G Male OBC (NCL)

139 429 CET20A71900 DEEPAK SREEKUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

140 430 CET20A41177 VIKASH SAWAN Male OBC (NCL)

141 435 CET20A73028 AMAL SURESH Male OBC (NCL)

142 438 CET20A89874 PAL DHAVALKUMAR RAJDEVPAL Male OBC (NCL)

143 445 CET20A81832 SHAHEEN MOHAMAD KAPPOOR Male OBC (NCL)

144 448 CET20A84448 NEERAJ KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

145 453 CET20A83625 DEVANANTH M Male OBC (NCL)



146 458 CET20A99911 RIZWAN RAHIM M Male OBC (NCL)

147 462 CET20A89926 MOHAMMED BILAL MOHAMMED KABEER Male OBC (NCL)

148 464 CET20A89394 HAFIZ E. A. Male OBC (NCL)

149 465 CET20A89500 SELWISH K ABBAS Male OBC (NCL)

150 466 CET20A62054 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV Male OBC (NCL)

151 467 CET20A84426 PRASANTH G Male OBC (NCL)

152 469 CET20A68748 K. SURYA RAKSHIT Male OBC (NCL)

153 470 CET20A95892 SANTOSH M Male OBC (NCL)

154 472 CET20A75127 SREEJESH K Male OBC (NCL)

155 474 CET20A71198 SOURAV K Male OBC (NCL)

156 476 CET20A82876 SOORAJ VIJAYAN Male OBC (NCL)

157 477 CET20A99763 ROHIT PAL Male OBC (NCL)

158 478 CET20A64228 SACHIN RAJ A.R Male OBC (NCL)

159 479 CET20A96817 AJITH C Male OBC (NCL)

160 482 CET20A74156 SAGAR S Male OBC (NCL)

161 488 CET20A99582 SOORAJ CD Male OBC (NCL)

162 489 CET20A85804 VISHNU E B Male OBC (NCL)

163 491 CET20A96795 NEVIN JOSE Male OBC (NCL)

164 492 CET20A90356 INDER PAL Male OBC (NCL)

165 495 CET20A93230 IRFAN AHMED M Male OBC (NCL)

166 502 CET20A79237 VIPIN KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

167 506 CET20A95891 KRISHNA PRASAD A B Male OBC (NCL)

168 508 CET20A82536 ABHIJITH SAJEEV Male OBC (NCL)

169 509 CET20A81598 NASIK QUASIM A Male OBC (NCL)

170 510 CET20A87000 JOSE ADHARSH E.J Male OBC (NCL)

171 511 CET20A46161 RAMESH CHAND REWAR Male OBC (NCL)

172 513 CET20A75851 RAHUL Male OBC (NCL)

173 515 CET20A93410 ATHUL BHASKAR A Male OBC (NCL)

174 519 CET20A92687 AKHIL RAJ P Male OBC (NCL)

175 521 CET20A92237 SUHAIL K C Male OBC (NCL)

176 522 CET20A84058 SIMI .P.V Female OBC (NCL)

177 523 CET20A88557 AKHILJITH J M Male OBC (NCL)



Sr. No. Rank Application No. Candidate Name (Mr./Ms.) Gender Category

1 32 CET20A96223 GANTELA LAKSHMI SRUJANA Female SC

2 53 CET20A98929 ATHOTA SURESH Male SC

3 104 CET20A93936 KUMAR SHWETABH Male SC

4 118 CET20A91478 NIKHIL KATARY Male SC

5 134 CET20A94429 VISHESH KUMAR VERMA Male SC

6 141 CET20A82354 MATHANGI PRADEEP KUMAR Male SC

7 162 CET20A78152 ASHISH GOWDA Male SC

8 172 CET20A81788 SANDEEP KUMAR Male SC

9 189 CET20A66883 SUSHOVAN DAS Male SC

10 207 CET20A99590 NADIMINTI DAYANVESH Male SC

11 208 CET20A85855 GAURAV MILIND KADAM Male SC

12 226 CET20A81595 PANKUSH ANAND Male SC

13 232 CET20A97871 PRASHIK ANIL JAWARE Male SC

14 246 CET20A43787 VIKAS CHOUDHARY Male SC

15 259 CET20A88643 PRIYANKA RAHATE Female SC

16 269 CET20A68195 BARKHA SAHARE Female SC

17 273 CET20A80652 RAKESH ROSHAN Male SC

18 275 CET20A85095 SOMKUWAR MAITREY SURESH Male SC

19 277 CET20A88243 NANDITA Female SC

20 284 CET20A99667 RITEE RANJANA Female SC

21 285 CET20A69867 KHUSHABU AMAR Female SC

22 300 CET20A82144 RAKESH KUMAR ROSHAN Male SC

23 305 CET20A96034 GOURAV DAWRE Male SC

24 309 CET20A68079 MATLA SUJAY Male SC

25 311 CET20A94936 AAKASH PANT Male SC

26 316 CET20A68810 HEMANTH R Male SC

27 324 CET20A72978 RAJASRIDHAR M Male SC

28 326 CET20A98578 KRUPARAJA  P Male SC

29 334 CET20A77207 BHARAT PRAKASH Male SC

30 338 CET20A71049 VANJA ANAND SUMANTH Male SC

31 339 CET20A68271 NANDINI BORADE Female SC

32 348 CET20A98448 VISHAL ANAND Male SC

33 349 CET20A89058 SIVAKOTI RAVI TEJA Male SC

34 361 CET20A65171 GARNEPUDI KOTESWARA RAO Male SC

35 367 CET20A66668 SAURABH RAJ SINGH Male SC

36 368 CET20A69091 KRISHNANUNNI M Male SC

37 377 CET20A75294 RAJATH V Male SC

38 381 CET20A79588 ARPIT SONKAR Male SC

39 382 CET20A83837 RAJESH KUMAR Male SC

40 384 CET20A98510 NISHANTH M Male SC

41 399 CET20A77583 DHERE PRIYASH PREMDAS Male SC

42 402 CET20A89995 PRATIK PAGARE Male SC

43 406 CET20A69381 AARTI AMBESH Female SC

44 412 CET20A68980 SAMRIDHI BHARTI Female SC

45 425 CET20A89036 KEERTHIKESHWARAN M S Male SC
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46 437 CET20A91117 KULDEEP SONKER Male SC

47 439 CET20A68444 SATPUTE SMITESH SHASHIKANT Male SC

48 449 CET20A95314 VISHNUDAS P Male SC

49 455 CET20A54837 PRACHI Female SC

50 463 CET20A78048 NIRMAL RAM Male SC

51 481 CET20A73193 VISHNU T P Male SC

52 486 CET20A89198 KESARAPU DHEERAJ KUMAR Male SC

53 497 CET20A72105 VADLOORI DURGARAJU Male SC

54 499 CET20A92526 KALPNA DOHRE Female SC

55 516 CET20A51674 YEDLA ERICH PRAKASH VARMA Male SC

56 524 CET20A80528 ABHIMANYU Male SC



Sr. No. Rank Application No. Candidate Name (Mr./Ms.) Gender Category

1 203 CET20A68159 KANCHAN KANTI MUNDA Male ST

2 260 CET20A94543 SUSHMITA KUJUR Female ST

3 401 CET20A66300 THANGMINLIEN HAOKIP Male ST

4 451 CET20A89725 ARUN KUMAR Male ST
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